
Planned Held Planned Held % %

1 Bishnupur 22 21 3543 3432 1 1

2 Chandel 7 7 2036 2019 2 2

3 Churachandpur 22 22 3196 3186 3 3

4 Imphal East 26 26 6196 6191 4 4

5 Imphal West 70 70 7860 7859 5 5

6 Jiribam 7 7 1387 1376 6 6

7 Kakching 28 19 2440 2083 7 7

8 Kamjong 8 4 873 748 8 8

9 Kangpokpi 21 13 2421 2223 9 9

10 Noney 26 16 1760 1534 10 10

11 Pherzawl 10 7 1127 980 11 11

12 Senapati 12 12 3062 2999 12 12

13 Tamenglong 24 24 2225 2218 13 13

14 Tengnoupal 12 12 1976 1976 14 14

District Target

1st dose

Cumulative 

Achievement & 

Percentage

Achievement % Achievement % Achievement

Status Report of Sessions Planned & Held 

(as per Google Sheet Report_15-02-2022_07.30 

pm)

District wise Covid-19 Vaccination Cumulative coverage Report

(From 16-01-2021 to 15-02-2022_07:30 pm)

S. 

No.
District

Today's 

Sessions

(15th 

February, 

2022)

Cumulative 

Sessions

(16th January 

2021 to 15th 

February, 2022)
Sl. no. District Target 

1st dose

Cumulative 

Achievement & Percentage

2nd dose

Cumulative 

Achievement & Percentage

Bishnupur 196373 143286 72.97 110423 56.23 Bishnupur

174000

7340

Chandel 1203

Churachandpur 191047 114851 60.12 90238 47.23 Churachandpur 8304

Chandel 41655 30831 74.02 23528 56.48

Imphal East 15527

Imphal West 443065 340899 76.94 280716 63.36 Imphal West 19524

Imphal East 378490 284027 75.04 223375 59.02

Kakching 119836 92534 77.22 75823 63.27 Kakching 5120

Jiribam 40225 29300 72.84 24428 60.73

Kangpokpi 226948 50207 22.12 33739 14.87 Kangpokpi 4111

Kamjong 36837 13523 36.71 9152 24.84

Pherzawl 39785 13994 35.17 13423 33.74 Pherzawl 913

Noney 47347 20299 42.87 14690 31.03

Tamenglong 56602 24557 43.39 17682 31.24 Tamenglong 1426

Senapati 97654 34100 34.92 26558 27.20

Tengnoupal 59806 29093 48.65 21158 35.38

2nd dose

Cumulative 

Achievement & Percentage

Achievement

District wise COVAXIN vaccination of 15 to 17 yrs 

Cumulative coverage Report

(From 03-01-2022 to 15-02-2022_07:30 pm)

383

48

793

1227

1682

Tengnoupal 1431

Senapati 934

Noney 928

Kamjong 182

Jiribam 711

Sl. no.

38

758

6

36

43

150

51

58

43

15 Thoubal 26 26 4941 4830 15 15

16 Ukhrul 17 17 1838 1829 16 16

338 303 46881 45483 43.73 7.71

1st Dose
2nd 

Dose

Precautio

nary dose
1st Dose

2nd 

Dose

Precauti

onary 

dose

1st Dose
2nd 

Dose
1st Dose

2nd 

Dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precautio

nary 

dose

1st Dose 2nd Dose
Precautio

nary dose

Total 

Doses
1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precautio

nary dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precautio

nary dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precaution

ary dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precautio

nary dose

Total Doses 

Administered

1 Bishnupur 0 0 12 0 1 88 32 29 68 99 17 28 7 11 2 124 168 102 394 2568 2312 714 4620 4619 2429 7340 383 80842 57706 32971 27058 22285 18345 28 150626 110423 3171 264220

2 Chandel 0 0 2 0 1 4 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 6 11 1158 1060 357 4016 4052 3291 1203 48 16389 11381 5747 4334 3521 2653 53 32034 23528 3701 59263

3 Churachandpur 0 0 17 0 0 63 45 62 60 68 11 3 6 8 0 122 141 80 343 3248 2807 744 10684 10002 3436 8304 793 65953 48199 21513 17367 13453 11070 63 123155 90238 4243 217636

4 Imphal East 0 97 5 0 18 71 41 32 69 105 10 52 9 33 1 129 337 77 543 9124 8677 2622 19018 18967 7319 15527 1227 149477 106632 68027 56100 38381 31772 262 299554 223375 10203 533132

5 Imphal West 0 0 47 0 4 334 63 35 82 118 23 25 15 13 0 183 195 381 759 13434 11974 3598 32743 28404 9338 19524 1682 167942 129726 79610 68255 47170 40675 270 360423 280716 13206 654345

6 Jiribam 0 0 0 0 0 2 7 1 5 6 1 2 1 1 0 14 10 2 26 492 433 32 2128 1897 1417 711 38 17763 14067 6150 5442 2767 2551 2 30011 24428 1451 55890

7 Kakching 0 1 4 0 0 3 38 98 34 132 12 41 3 27 0 87 299 7 393 986 823 295 3490 3023 1154 5120 758 51160 38621 22299 19436 14599 13162 34 97654 75823 1483 174960

8 Kamjong 0 0 0 1 0 1 4 0 10 27 5 3 2 3 0 22 33 1 56 541 539 40 932 837 112 182 6 8024 4929 2343 1695 1683 1146 1 13705 9152 153 23010

9 Kangpokpi 0 2 6 1 2 7 29 4 92 42 25 14 13 6 1 160 70 14 244 1552 1288 110 2441 2260 948 4111 36 31403 19926 9683 6672 5128 3557 26 54318 33739 1084 89141

10 Noney 0 2 3 0 18 2 12 8 12 44 6 15 0 9 0 30 96 5 131 674 577 175 2204 1865 1574 928 43 11899 7917 3344 2651 2178 1637 3 21227 14690 1752 37669

11 Pherzawl 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 39 11 13 2 2 2 1 0 19 55 1 75 610 573 171 359 412 97 913 150 7895 7358 2954 2843 2176 2087 69 14907 13423 337 28667

12 Senapati 0 0 0 0 5 37 3 10 9 15 0 4 1 0 0 13 34 37 84 995 954 61 2920 2706 1446 934 51 21366 15778 5604 4496 3215 2573 9 35034 26558 1516 63108

13 Tamenglong 0 0 5 0 0 8 6 0 16 17 0 7 1 4 0 23 28 13 64 770 673 86 2287 2119 1484 1426 58 14577 9575 4317 3298 2606 1959 12 25983 17682 1582 45247

14 Tengnoupal 0 1 4 0 0 35 12 6 51 35 24 8 11 3 3 98 53 42 193 870 726 174 3097 2851 1713 1431 43 17079 11448 5335 4120 2712 1970 19 30524 21158 1906 53588

15 Thoubal 0 7 1 0 18 10 72 99 67 169 19 49 9 38 2 167 380 13 560 3166 2815 700 8018 7374 3553 7704 529 89234 57572 35236 27907 20618 16663 48 163976 112860 4301 281137

Thoubal 253581 156272 61.63 112860 44.51 Thoubal 7704

Total Total 2341000 1413039 60.36 1100982 47.03 Total

Ukhrul 111749 35266 31.56 23189 20.75

Achievement Front Line Worker
Achievement of 15 to 

17 years

Achievement of more 

than 18 to <45 years

Achievement of more than 

45 to <60 years
Achievement of 60+ years Total Achievement

Achievement of 

15 to 17 years

Achievement of 

more than 18 to 

<45 years

Achievement of more 

than 45 to <60 years
Achievement of 60+ years Total Achievement

Achievement Health Care 

Worker
S. 

No.
District

Today's Coverage Report of Covid - 19 Vaccination (Covishield, Sputnik V & Covaxin)

(15th February, 2022_07.30 pm)

Cumulative Coverage Report of Covid - 19 (Covishield, Sputnik V & Covaxin) Vaccination

(From 16th January 2021 to 15th February, 2022_07.30 pm)

Achievement Health Care 

Worker

Achievement Front Line 

Worker

174000 76083

Ukhrul 725

529

21

5866

16 Ukhrul 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 1 130 33 53 10 34 2 0 222 46 0 268 1162 1170 204 3158 3524 1530 725 21 19948 11545 6437 4076 4561 2853 31 35991 23189 1765 60945

0 110 107 2 67 665 373 426 716 925 208 263 114 159 9 1413 1950 781 4144 41350 37401 10083 102115 94912 40841 76083 5866 770951 552380 311570 255750 187053 154673 930 1489122 1100982 51854 2641958Total

Note: This is provisional Report

Source: COWIN Portal Report Generated on 15th February, 2022_07.30 pm


